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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 CE - 2A5-37&

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #086 2220 FNL T 2573 F WL

Lea County, New Mexico ’
261 2,61 0.50 0.88 2.28 2.28
736 4.75 0.75 1.31 6.23 8.52
1244 5.08 0.75 1.31 - 6.67 15.19
1370 1.26 1.10 1.93 2.43 1761
1539 1.69 0.80 1.40 2.37 19.98
1698 1.59 0.70 1.23 1.95 21.92
1856 1.58 0.60 1.05 1.66 23.58
2014 1.58 0.80 3.00 4.74 28.32
2872 8.58 0.70 1.23 10.51 38.83
3158 2.86 1.00 1.75 5.01 43.84
3381 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 48.04
3857 4.76 0.40 0.70 3.33 51.37
4143 2.86 0.70 1.23 3.50 54.87
4332 1.89 0.20 0.35 . 0.66 55.54
4618 2.86 0.90 1.58 4.50 60.04
4841 2.23 0.50 0.88 1.95 61.99
5220 3.79 0.80 1.40 5.31 67.30
5506 2.86 0.40 0.70 2.00 69.30
5983 4.77 0.40 0.70 3.34 72.64
6267 2.84 0.80 1.40 3.98 76.62
6553 2.86 1.20 2.10 6.01 82.62
6966 4.13 0.60 1.05 4.34 86.96
7112 1.46 0.40 0.70 1.02 87.98
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 1 “/ day of j LA,QL{C , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publfc)
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% MARY C. HOUTS
% Notary Public, State of Texas
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